



**BROWNVILLE
PUBLIC UTILITIES BOARD**

BID TABULATION

**BID NAME: B070-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC SPARE PARTS
OPENING DATE & TIME: SEPTEMBER 13, 2024 at 2:15 PM**

ITEM NO.	COMMODITY NUMBER	UM	QTY	*DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY	CONTRAGRA INC	CORE & MAIN LP	SID TOOL CO., INC. dba MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO	COASTAL AUTOMATION & SUPPLY	D. REYNOLDS COMPANY, LLC dba THE REYNOLDS COMPANY	INTEGRATED POWER SYSTEM LLC	KBS ELECTRIC	CAPP LLC.
				HARLINGEN, TX	PRIOR LAKE, MN	BROWNSVILLE, TX	GRAND PRAIRIE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	CORPUS CHRISTI, TX	NORTH MIAMI, FL	AUSTIN, TX	CLIFTON HEIGHTS, PA
				UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
1	L0001-00	EA	10	\$256.50	NO BID	NO BID	\$352.63	NO BID	NO BID	\$543.00	NO BID	NO BID
2	L0002-00	EA	10	\$317.00	NO BID	NO BID	\$435.93	NO BID	NO BID	\$653.00	NO BID	NO BID
3	L0003-00	EA	50	\$349.00	NO BID	NO BID	\$496.53	NO BID	NO BID	\$792.00	NO BID	NO BID
4	L0004-00	EA	50	\$642.50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$1,148.00	NO BID	NO BID
5	L0005-00	EA	20	\$1,180.00	NO BID	NO BID	\$1,752.10	NO BID	NO BID	\$1,808.00	NO BID	NO BID
6	L0006-00	EA	20	\$2,661.00	NO BID	NO BID	\$3,660.82	NO BID	NO BID	\$3,630.00	NO BID	NO BID
7	L0007-00	EA	100	NO BID	NO BID	\$54.24	NO BID	NO BID	\$80.00	\$99.00	NO BID	\$63.00
8	L0008-00	EA	100	NO BID	NO BID	\$75.49	NO BID	NO BID	\$91.25	\$94.00	NO BID	\$72.00
9	L0009-00	EA	100	NO BID	NO BID	\$83.85	NO BID	NO BID	\$103.75	\$65.00	NO BID	\$82.00
10	L0010-00	EA	40	NO BID	NO BID	\$103.18	NO BID	NO BID	\$103.75	\$124.00	NO BID	\$82.00
11	L0011-00	EA	60	\$64.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$75.00	\$63.13	\$84.00	NO BID	\$70.00
12	L0012-00	EA	60	\$64.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$75.00	\$63.13	\$94.00	NO BID	\$70.00
13	L0013-00	EA	20	\$110.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$127.50	\$110.00	\$140.00	NO BID	\$118.00

ITEM NO.	COMMODITY NUMBER	UM	QTY	* DEALERS	CONTEGRA	CORE & MAIN LP	SID TOOL CO., INC.	COASTAL	D. REYNOLDS	INTEGRATED	KBS ELECTRIC	CAPP LLC.
				ELECTRICAL SUPPLY	INC	LP	dba MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO	AUTOMATION & SUPPLY	COMPANY, LLC dba THE REYNOLDS COMPANY	POWER SYSTEM LLC	TX	FL
				HARLINGEN, TX	PRIOR LAKE, MN	BROWNSVILLE, TX	GRAND PRAIRIE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	CORPUS CHRISTI, TX	NORTH MIAMI, FL	AUSTIN, TX	CLIFTON HEIGHTS, PA
				UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
14	L0014-00	EA	10	\$245.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$288.75	\$240.63	\$330.00	NO BID	\$266.00
15	L0015-00	EA	100	\$12.70	NO BID	NO BID	\$32.09	\$225.00	\$20.10	\$65.00	NO BID	\$13.00
16	L0016-00	EA	60	\$89.00	NO BID	NO BID	\$288.05	\$225.00	\$150.00	\$199.00	\$318.00	\$213.00
17	L0017-00	EA	60	\$89.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$225.00	\$156.25	\$233.00	\$318.00	\$213.00
18	L0018-00	EA	60	\$149.50	NO BID	NO BID	\$413.00	\$237.50	\$227.50	\$220.00	\$429.00	\$229.00
19	L0019-00	EA	10	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$1,206.60	\$1,980.00	NO BID	\$2,071.00
20	L0020-00	EA	10	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$1,875.25	\$2,200.00	NO BID	\$3,077.00
21	L0021-00	EA	15	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$1,034.80	\$1,804.00	NO BID	\$1,688.00
22	L0022-00	EA	4	\$365.17	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$723.75	\$254.50 \$21.20	\$547.00	NO BID	\$748.00
23	L0023-00	EA	20	\$151.57	NO BID	NO BID	\$216.80	NO BID	\$96.44	\$138.00	NO BID	\$175.00
24	L0024-00	EA	6	\$299.18	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$623.75	\$174.63 \$21.20	\$636.00	NO BID	\$547.00
25	L0025-00	EA	10	\$365.17	NO BID	NO BID	\$863.46	\$875.00	\$248.87 \$21.20	\$769.00	NO BID	\$719.00
26	L0026-00	EA	6	\$365.17	NO BID	NO BID	\$1,241.06	\$850.00	\$248.87 \$21.20	\$682.00	NO BID	\$748.00
27	L0027-00	EA	100	\$84.25	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$48.69	\$67.00	NO BID	\$77.00
28	L0028-00	EA	100	\$27.35	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$15.88	\$45.00	NO BID	\$24.00
29	L0029-00	EA	200	\$32.12	NO BID	NO BID	\$51.05	NO BID	\$27.25	\$33.00	NO BID	\$62.00

ITEM NO.	COMMODITY NUMBER	UM	QTY	* DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY	CONTEGRA INC	CORE & MAIN LP	SID TOOL CO., INC. dba MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO	COASTAL AUTOMATION & SUPPLY	D. REYNOLDS COMPANY, LLC dba THE REYNOLDS COMPANY	INTEGRATED POWER SYSTEM LLC	KBS ELECTRIC	CAPP LLC.
				HARLINGEN, TX	PRIOR LAKE, MN	BROWNSVILLE, TX	GRAND PRAIRIE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	CORPUS CHRISTI, TX	NORTH MIAMI, FL	AUSTIN, TX
				UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
30	L0030-00	EA	200	\$32.12	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$22.50	\$32.00	NO BID	\$62.00
31	L0031-00	EA	40	\$32.12	NO BID	NO BID	\$45.53	NO BID	\$21.11	\$22.00	NO BID	\$62.00
32	L0032-00	EA	40	\$32.12	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$21.11	\$33.00	NO BID	\$62.00
33	L0033-00	EA	2	\$3,445.29	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$4,209.67	\$3,520.00	NO BID	\$7,615.00
34	L0034-00	EA	50	\$400.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$481.25	\$589.00	NO BID	\$440.00
35	L0035-00	EA	10	\$400.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$436.39	\$547.00	NO BID	\$455.00
36	L0036-00	EA	10	\$1,652.79	\$1,170.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$1,235.00	\$1,369.00	NO BID	\$1,272.00
37	L0037-00	EA	10	\$1,652.79	\$1,170.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$1,235.00	\$1,369.00	NO BID	\$1,272.00
38	L0038-00	FT	500	\$8.78	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$9.34	\$12.00	\$8.90	NO BID
39	L0039-00	FT	200	\$18.75	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$20.00	\$22.00	\$19.00	NO BID
40	L0040-00	FT	500	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$9.24	NO BID	\$64.20	NO BID
41	L0041-00	FT	500	\$10.95	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$13.05	NO BID	\$52.00	NO BID
42	L0043-00	EA	5	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$1,814.25	NO BID	\$734.00	NO BID	\$4,600.00
43	L0044-00	EA	5	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$643.30	\$931.44	\$440.00	NO BID	\$748.00
44	L0045-00	EA	5	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$714.00	\$986.23	\$605.00	NO BID	\$863.00
45	L0046-00	EA	5	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$1,676.65	NO BID	\$1,078.00	NO BID	\$1,850.00
46	L0047-00	EA	5	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$209.35	\$210.82	\$197.00	NO BID	\$202.00
47	L0048-00	EA	5	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$257.50	\$267.60	\$165.00	NO BID	\$374.00
48	L0049-00	EA	5	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$377.85	\$421.79	\$275.00	NO BID	\$547.00

ITEM NO.	COMMODITY NUMBER	UM	QTY	*DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY	CONTEGRA INC	CORE & MAIN LP	SID TOOL CO., INC. dba MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO	COASTAL AUTOMATION & SUPPLY	D. REYNOLDS COMPANY, LLC dba THE REYNOLDS COMPANY	INTEGRATED POWER SYSTEM LLC	KBS ELECTRIC	CAPP LLC.
				HARLINGEN, TX	PRIOR LAKE, MN	BROWNSVILLE, TX	GRAND PRAIRIE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	CORPUS CHRISTI, TX	NORTH MIAMI, FL	AUSTIN, TX
				UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
49	L0050-00	EA	5	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$405.75	\$434.82	\$198.00	NO BID	\$583.00
50	L0051-00	EA	5	\$201.37	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$282.50	\$206.13	\$214.00	NO BID	\$345.00
51	L0052-00	EA	5	\$64.33	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$185.04	\$211.00	NO BID	\$340.00
52	L0053-00	EA	10	\$120.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$98.50	\$117.67	\$88.00	NO BID	\$225.00
53	L0054-00	EA	12	\$78.05	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$230.92	\$272.00	NO BID	\$169.00
54	L0055-00	EA	4	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$286.00	NO BID	\$301.00
55	L0056-00	EA	10	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$300.00	NO BID	\$140.00
56	L0057-00	EA	12	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$174.29	\$207.00	NO BID	\$158.00
57	L0058-00	EA	4	\$401.94	NO BID	NO BID	\$819.63	\$509.25	\$169.67 \$21.20	\$329.00	NO BID	\$734.00
58	L0059-00	EA	2	\$401.94	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$643.15	\$218.23 \$21.20	\$319.00	\$2,116.00	\$335.00
59	L0060-00	EA	10	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$428.65	\$550.00	NO BID	NO BID
60	L0062-00	EA	4	\$401.94	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$282.05	\$160.10 \$21.20	\$509.00	NO BID	\$344.00
61	L0063-00	EA	4	\$401.94	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$282.05	\$160.10 \$21.20	\$502.00	NO BID	\$283.00
62	L0064-00	EA	4	\$401.94	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$282.05	\$160.10 \$21.20	\$219.00	NO BID	\$264.00
63	L0065-00	EA	2	\$5,239.43	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$4,512.05	NO BID	\$11,937.00	NO BID	\$10,525.00
64	L0066-00	EA	2	\$5,016.65	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$6,391.00	NO BID	NO BID
65	L0067-00	EA	2	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$4,180.00	NO BID	NO BID
66	L0068-00	EA	2	\$2,323.53	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$2,489.00	NO BID	NO BID

ITEM NO.	COMMODITY NUMBER	UM	QTY	*DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY		CONTEGRA INC		CORE & MAIN LP		SID TOOL CO., INC. dba MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO		COASTAL AUTOMATION & SUPPLY		D. REYNOLDS COMPANY, LLC dba THE REYNOLDS COMPANY		INTEGRATED POWER SYSTEM LLC		KBS ELECTRIC		CAPP LLC		
				UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
					HARLINGEN, TX	PRIOR LAKE, MN	BROWNSVILLE, TX	GRAND PRAIRIE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	GRAND PRAIRIE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	CORPUS CHRISTI, TX	NORTH MIAMI, FL	AUSTIN, TX	CLIFTON HEIGHTS, PA						
67	L0069-00	EA	2	\$4,298.83	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$5,576.55	NO BID	NO BID	\$4,183.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$4,689.00	
68	L0070-00	EA	2	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$557.12	\$727.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
69	L0071-00	EA	50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$716.25	\$1,042.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$410.00	
70	L0072-00	BX	100	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$20.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
71	L0073-00	EA	60	\$198.75	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$175.18	\$198.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$206.00	
72	L0074-00	EA	60	\$335.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$343.39	NO BID	NO BID	\$333.75	\$413.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$413.00	
73	L0074-01	EA	60	\$28.27	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$29.43	NO BID	NO BID	\$28.27	\$46.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$36.00	
74	L0075-00	EA	100	\$37.82	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$72.20	NO BID	\$6.80	\$22.05	\$24.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$24.00	
75	L0076-00	EA	100	\$37.82	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$11.60	\$19.14	\$33.00	\$33.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$24.00	
76	L0077-00	EA	20	\$33.75	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$64.44	NO BID	NO BID	\$19.14	\$32.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$23.00	
77	L0078-00	EA	200	\$10.92	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$12.57	NO BID	NO BID	\$5.92	\$11.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$7.75	
78	L0079-00	EA	200	\$9.80	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$20.13	NO BID	NO BID	\$7.01	\$12.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$9.00	
79	L0080-00	EA	50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$10.09	\$4.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
80	L0081-00	EA	200	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$2.53	\$3.26	\$2.00	\$2.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
81	L0082-00	EA	200	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$2.70	\$4.93	\$8.00	\$8.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
82	L0083-00	EA	200	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$10.70	\$7.95	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
83	L0084-00	EA	200	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$2.70	\$3.64	\$5.00	\$5.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	

ITEM NO.	COMMODITY NUMBER	UM	QTY	*DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY		CONTEGRA INC		CORE & MAIN LP		SID TOOL CO., INC. dba MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO		COASTAL AUTOMATION & SUPPLY		D. REYNOLDS COMPANY, LLC dba THE REYNOLDS COMPANY		INTEGRATED POWER SYSTEM LLC		KBS ELECTRIC		CAPP LLC.		
				UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
					HARLINGEN, TX	PRIOR LAKE, MN	BROWNSVILLE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	GRAND PRAIRIE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	CORPUS CHRISTI, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	CORPUS CHRISTI, TX	NORTH MIAMI, FL	AUSTIN, TX	CLIFTON HEIGHTS, PA						
84	L0085-00	EA	200	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$4.88	\$6.00	\$15.70	NO BID	NO BID				
85	L0086-00	EA	200	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$5.29	\$5.00	\$16.60	NO BID	NO BID				
86	L0087-00	EA	200	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$8.25	\$6.00	\$18.80	NO BID	NO BID				
87	L0088-00	EA	100	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$9.36	\$23.00	\$20.60	NO BID	NO BID				
88	L0089-00	EA	4	\$2,895.75	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$4,680.96	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$1,687.94	\$5,369.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID			\$5,093.00	
89	L0090-00	EA	4	\$4,056.03	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$6,614.47	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$2,491.91	\$8,527.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID			\$7,256.00	
90	L0091-00	EA	4	\$8,279.77	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$14,272.27	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$6,742.24	\$14,553.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID			\$16,588.00	
91	L0092-00	EA	2	\$11,548.90	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$22,685.80	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$7,850.90	\$20,196.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID			\$24,022.00	
92	L0093-00	EA	30	\$43.50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$151.20	NO BID	\$30.05	\$40.00	\$37.80	NO BID	NO BID			\$68.00	
93	L0094-00	EA	20	\$83.75	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$218.55	NO BID	\$62.73	\$53.00	\$83.90	NO BID	NO BID			\$141.00	
94	L0095-00	EA	12	\$167.30	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$265.80	NO BID	\$120.19	\$20.00	\$169.40	NO BID	NO BID			\$307.00	
95	L0096-00	EA	12	\$242.85	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$165.49	\$241.00	\$259.00	NO BID	NO BID			\$409.00	
96	L0097-00	EA	50	\$14.25	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$17.50	NO BID	\$16.25	\$7.00	\$13.60	NO BID	NO BID			NO BID	
97	L0098-00	EA	50	\$19.75	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$19.25	NO BID	\$22.48	\$44.00	\$18.80	NO BID	NO BID			NO BID	
98	L0099-00	EA	50	\$37.45	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$42.71	\$86.00	\$35.80	NO BID	NO BID			NO BID	
99	L0100-00	EA	50	\$26.50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$39.38	NO BID	\$30.28	\$61.00	\$25.40	NO BID	NO BID			NO BID	
100	L0101-00	EA	50	\$23.15	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$15.70	\$33.00	\$18.30	NO BID	NO BID			NO BID	
101	L0102-00	EA	50	\$30.75	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$15.94	\$39.00	\$23.90	NO BID	NO BID			NO BID	
102	L0103-00	EA	50	\$46.95	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$35.05	\$56.00	\$36.50	NO BID	NO BID			NO BID	
103	L0104-00	EA	50	\$62.56	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$41.23	\$56.00	\$48.70	NO BID	NO BID			NO BID	

ITEM NO.	COMMODITY NUMBER	UM	QTY	*DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY	CONTEGRA INC	CORE & MAIN LP	SID TOOL CO., INC dba MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO	COASTAL AUTOMATION & SUPPLY	D. REYNOLDS COMPANY, LLC dba THE REYNOLDS COMPANY	INTEGRATED POWER SYSTEM LLC	KBS ELECTRIC	CAPP LLC.
				HARLINGEN, TX	PRIOR LAKE, MN	BROWNSVILLE, TX	GRAND PRAIRIE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	CORPUS CHRISTI, TX	NORTH MIAMI, FL	AUSTIN, TX	CLIFTON HEIGHTS, PA
				UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
104	L0105-00	EA	50	\$45.65	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$42.68	\$52.00	\$35.50	NO BID
105	L0107-00	EA	100	\$52.64	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$46.53	\$89.00	\$132.00	\$67.00
106	L0108-00	EA	100	\$75.97	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$68.29	\$130.00	\$123.00	\$111.00
107	L0109-00	EA	100	\$75.97	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$68.29	\$129.00	NO BID	\$111.00
108	L0110-00	EA	50	\$75.97	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$75.12	\$197.00	NO BID	\$111.00
109	L0111-00	EA	50	\$75.97	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$75.12	\$206.00	NO BID	\$111.00
110	L0112-00	EA	50	\$75.97	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$68.29	\$142.00	NO BID	\$111.00
111	L0113-00	EA	60	\$44.19	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$37.29	\$76.00	\$54.11	\$46.00
112	L0114-00	EA	30	\$93.35	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$67.02	\$149.00	\$56.50	\$48.00
113	L0115-00	EA	30	\$85.42	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$3.43	\$8.00	NO BID	\$5.00
114	L0116-00	FT	2,000	\$0.5648	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$0.48	\$1.00	NO BID	NO BID
115	L0117-00	FT	2,000	\$0.5648	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$0.48	\$1.00	NO BID	NO BID
116	L0118-00	FT	1,000	\$4.4530	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$3.84	\$13.00	NO BID	NO BID
117	L0119-00	FT	1,000	\$5.5580	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$4.67	\$7.00	NO BID	NO BID
118	L0120-00	EA	3	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$130.00	\$121.00	NO BID	NO BID
119	L0121-00	EA	30	\$112.48	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$99.99	\$44.00	NO BID	NO BID
120	L0122-00	EA	50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$18.75	\$23.44	\$29.00	NO BID	\$27.00
121	L0123-00	EA	60	\$29.84	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$28.95	\$50.67	\$37.00	NO BID	\$23.00

ITEM NO.	COMMODITY NUMBER	UM	QTY	*DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY	CONTEGRA INC	CORE & MAIN LP	SID TOOL CO., INC. dba MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO	COASTAL AUTOMATION & SUPPLY	D. REYNOLDS COMPANY, LLC dba THE REYNOLDS COMPANY	INTEGRATED POWER SYSTEM LLC	KBS ELECTRIC	CAPP LLC.
				HARLINGEN, TX	PRIOR LAKE, MN	BROWNSVILLE, TX	GRAND PRAIRIE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	CORPUS CHRISTI, TX	NORTH MIAMI, FL	AUSTIN, TX	CLIFTON HEIGHTS, PA
				UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
122	L0123-01	EA	20	\$151.57	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$86.89	\$124.00	NO BID	\$175.00
123	L0123-02	EA	20	\$102.24	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$116.72	\$186.00	NO BID	\$175.00
124	L0123-03	EA	20	\$151.57	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$139.00	NO BID	\$175.00
125	L0124-00	EA	60	\$29.84	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$28.95	\$47.50	\$51.00	NO BID	\$23.00
126	L0125-00	EA	60	\$29.84	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$28.95	\$47.50	\$36.00	NO BID	\$23.00
127	L0126-00	EA	60	\$29.84	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$28.95	\$47.50	\$44.00	NO BID	\$23.00
128	L0127-00	EA	60	\$29.84	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$28.95	\$47.50	\$36.00	NO BID	\$23.00
129	L0128-00	EA	60	\$29.84	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$27.65	\$67.50	\$36.00	NO BID	\$23.00
130	L0129-00	EA	60	\$29.84	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$27.65	\$67.50	\$54.00	NO BID	\$23.00
131	L0130-00	EA	60	\$29.84	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$27.65	\$67.50	\$36.00	NO BID	\$23.00
132	L0131-00	EA	60	\$29.84	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$27.65	\$67.50	\$36.00	NO BID	\$23.00
133	L0132-00	EA	5	\$196.50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$345.55	\$227.18	\$198.00	NO BID	\$328.00
134	L0132-01	EA	5	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$342.96	\$209.00	NO BID	\$416.00
135	L0133-00	EA	3	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$557.12	\$656.00	NO BID	NO BID
136	L0134-00	EA	5	\$131.99	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$317.00	NO BID	\$225.00
137	L0135-00	EA	500	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$3.28	NO BID
138	L0136-00	EA	500	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$6.00	\$2.00	\$3.17	NO BID
139	L0137-00	FT	504	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$5.42	\$8.00	NO BID	NO BID
140	L0138-00	FT	504	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$2.63	NO BID	\$1.38	\$1.00	NO BID	NO BID

ITEM NO.	COMMODITY NUMBER	UM	QTY	*DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY	CONTEGRA INC	CORE & MAIN LP	SID TOOL CO., INC. dba MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO	COASTAL AUTOMATION & SUPPLY	D. REYNOLDS COMPANY, LLC dba THE REYNOLDS COMPANY	INTEGRATED POWER SYSTEM LLC	KBS ELECTRIC	CAPP LLC.
				HARLINGEN, TX	PRIOR LAKE, MN	BROWNSVILLE, TX	GRAND PRAIRIE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	CORPUS CHRISTI, TX	NORTH MIAMI, FL	AUSTIN, TX	CLIFTON HEIGHTS, PA
				UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
141	L0141-00	EA	2	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$55.00	\$41.00	NO BID	NO BID
142	L0144-00	EA	2	\$13.30	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$13.63	\$18.00	NO BID	NO BID
143	L0146-00	EA	2	\$17.20	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$17.38	\$22.00	NO BID	NO BID
144	L0148-00	EA	2	\$29.40	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$29.80	\$33.00	NO BID	NO BID
145	L0151-00	EA	20	\$29.90	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$76.00	NO BID	NO BID
146	L0153-00	EA	20	\$35.95	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$81.00	NO BID	NO BID
147	L0155-00	EA	6	\$2.70	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$75.00	NO BID	NO BID
148	L0155-01	EA	6	\$15.70	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$13.00	NO BID	NO BID
149	L0159-00	EA	4	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$567.40	\$609.24	\$286.00	NO BID	\$1,285.00
150	L0160-00	EA	4	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$799.90	\$903.79	\$413.00	NO BID	\$2,863.00
151	L0161-00	EA	4	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$311.85	\$302.54	\$209.00	NO BID	\$302.00
152	L0164-00	EA	4	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$115.00	\$98.00	NO BID	NO BID
153	L0167-00	BOX	4	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$2,129.15	NO BID	\$604.00	NO BID	\$4,116.00
154	L0170-00	EA	2	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$432.00	NO BID	\$406.00
155	L0172-00	EA	5	\$7.90	NO BID	NO BID	\$9.03	NO BID	\$6.33	\$10.00	NO BID	NO BID
156	L0173-00	EA	5	\$7.90	NO BID	NO BID	\$8.36	NO BID	\$6.33	\$10.00	NO BID	NO BID
157	L0174-00	EA	5	\$7.90	NO BID	NO BID	\$7.12	NO BID	\$6.33	\$10.00	NO BID	NO BID
158	L0175-00	EA	50	\$7.90	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$6.33	\$10.00	NO BID	NO BID
159	L0176-00	EA	50	\$7.90	NO BID	NO BID	\$9.03	NO BID	\$6.33	\$10.00	NO BID	NO BID
160	L0177-00	EA	50	\$7.90	NO BID	NO BID	\$12.64	NO BID	\$6.33	\$10.00	NO BID	NO BID
161	L0178-00	EA	50	\$7.90	NO BID	NO BID	\$9.03	NO BID	\$6.33	\$10.00	NO BID	NO BID
162	L0179-00	EA	50	\$7.90	NO BID	NO BID	\$8.62	NO BID	\$6.33	\$10.00	NO BID	NO BID
163	L0180-00	EA	80	\$34.50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$37.40	\$34.00	NO BID	NO BID
164	L0180-01	EA	80	\$42.10	NO BID	NO BID	\$28.48	\$29.55	\$34.22	\$41.00	NO BID	NO BID
165	L0181-00	EA	20	\$325.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$100.00	\$87.07	\$125.00	NO BID	\$127.00
166	L0181-01	EA	20	\$325.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$92.52	\$119.00	NO BID	\$121.00

ITEM NO.	COMMODITY NUMBER	UM	QTY	*DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY		CONTREGRA INC		CORE & MAIN LP		SID TOOL CO., INC. dba MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO		COASTAL AUTOMATION & SUPPLY		D. REYNOLDS COMPANY, LLC dba THE REYNOLDS COMPANY		INTEGRATED POWER SYSTEM LLC		KBS ELECTRIC		CAPP LLC		
				UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
				HARLINGEN, TX	PRIOR LAKE, MN	BROWNSVILLE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	GRAND PRAIRIE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	CORPUS CHRISTI, TX	NORTH MIAMI, FL	AUSTIN, TX	CLIFTON HEIGHTS, PA								
167	L0181-02	EA	20	\$136.75	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$93.77	\$145.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$141.00	
168	L0182-00	EA	4	\$315.25	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$554.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$488.00	
169	L0182-01	EA	12	\$349.50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$468.76	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$723.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$561.00	
170	L0182-02	EA	12	\$635.50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$850.83	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$1,114.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$1,019.00	
171	L0182-03	EA	6	\$1,140.10	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$1,581.35	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$969.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
172	L0183-00	EA	60	\$55.80	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$63.94	\$106.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$81.00	
173	L0183-01	EA	10	\$55.80	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$63.94	\$106.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$81.00	
174	L0183-02	EA	20	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$63.94	\$59.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$81.00	
175	L0183-03	EA	20	\$455.80	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$63.94	\$59.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$81.00	
176	L0184-00	EA	100	\$18.20	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$23.65	\$41.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$33.00	
177	L0184-01	EA	100	\$21.40	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$23.65	\$43.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$33.00	
178	L0184-02	EA	100	\$15.35	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$22.53	\$40.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$33.00	
179	L0184-03	EA	100	\$18.15	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$23.64	\$42.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$33.00	
180	L0185-00	EA	30	\$35.10	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$41.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$44.00	
181	L0186-00	EA	30	\$55.90	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$56.75	NO BID	\$113.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$75.00	
182	L0187-00	EA	20	\$57.45	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$80.02	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$90.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$89.00	
183	L0187-01	EA	20	\$57.45	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$80.02	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$107.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$89.00	
184	L0187-02	EA	20	\$109.98	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$136.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$99.00	
185	L0187-03	EA	20	\$64.05	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$89.27	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$119.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$99.00	
186	L0188-00	EA	50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$22.00	NO BID	\$18.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$16.00	NO BID	
187	L0188-01	EA	50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$30.00	NO BID	\$36.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$21.70	NO BID	
188	L0188-02	EA	50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$36.25	NO BID	\$68.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$25.50	NO BID	
189	L0188-03	EA	50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$30.65	NO BID	NO BID	\$28.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$24.30	NO BID	

ITEM NO.	COMMODITY NUMBER	UM	QTY	* DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY		CONTEGRA INC		CORE & MAIN LP		SID TOOL CO., INC. dba MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO		COASTAL AUTOMATION & SUPPLY		D. REYNOLDS COMPANY, LLC dba THE REYNOLDS COMPANY		INTEGRATED POWER SYSTEM LLC		KBS ELECTRIC		CAPP LLC.		
				UNIT PRICE	NO BID	UNIT PRICE	NO BID	UNIT PRICE	NO BID	UNIT PRICE	NO BID	UNIT PRICE	NO BID	UNIT PRICE	NO BID	UNIT PRICE	NO BID	UNIT PRICE	NO BID	UNIT PRICE	NO BID	UNIT PRICE
				HARLINGEN, TX	PRIOR LAKE, MN	BROWNSVILLE, TX	GRAND PRAIRIE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	CORPUS CHRISTI, TX	NORTH MIAMI, FL	AUSTIN, TX	CLIFTON HEIGHTS, PA									
190	L0188-04	EA	50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$47.50	NO BID	NO BID	\$37.20	NO BID	\$42.00	\$37.20	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
191	L0188-05	EA	50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$57.50	NO BID	NO BID	\$48.10	NO BID	\$51.00	\$48.10	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$77.00	
192	L0188-06	EA	50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$50.65	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$45.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
193	L0188-07	EA	50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$92.50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$81.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
194	L0188-08	EA	50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$136.25	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$120.00	\$95.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
195	L0188-09	EA	50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$83.75	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$74.00	\$69.30	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
196	L0188-10	EA	50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$98.75	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$87.00	\$81.70	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
197	L0188-11	EA	50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$117.50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$103.00	\$99.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
198	L0190-00	EA	20	\$69.40	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$157.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
199	L0190-01	EA	20	\$113.07	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
200	L0190-02	EA	20	\$64.40	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
201	L0190-03	EA	20	\$64.40	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$65.50	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
202	L0190-04	EA	20	\$55.89	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
203	L0192-00	EA	20	\$43.60	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$251.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$132.00	
204	L0192-01	EA	20	\$43.65	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$206.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$132.00	
205	L0192-02	EA	20	\$44.37	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$251.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
206	L0194-00	EA	20	\$20.52	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$55.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
207	L0196-00	EA	8	\$20.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$275.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$17.25	
208	L0198-00	FT	1000	\$2.3280	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$1.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
209	L0198-01	FT	1000	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
210	L0198-02	FT	1000	\$7.46667	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
211	L0198-03	FT	1000	\$5.6000	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$510.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
212	L0198-04	FT	1000	\$3.73334	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$7.18	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
213	L0198-05	FT	1000	\$2.10667	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$8.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	
214	L0200-00	EA	6	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$4,073.00	\$1,417.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$4,265.00	
215	L0201-00	EA	60	\$9.55	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$8.25	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$13.80	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$10.50	
216	L0201-01	EA	60	\$9.55	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$8.25	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$14.09	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$14.00	

ITEM NO.	COMMODITY NUMBER	UM	QTY	*DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY		CONTEGRA INC		CORE & MAIN LP		SID TOOL CO., INC. dba MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO		COASTAL AUTOMATION & SUPPLY		D. REYNOLDS COMPANY, LLC dba THE REYNOLDS COMPANY		INTEGRATED POWER SYSTEM LLC		KBS ELECTRIC		CAPP LLC.		
				UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
				HARLINGEN, TX	PRIOR LAKE, MN	BROWNSVILLE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	GRAND PRAIRIE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	GRAND PRAIRIE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	BROWNSVILLE, TX	CORPUS CHRISTI, TX	NORTH MIAMI, FL	AUSTIN, TX	CLIFTON HEIGHTS, PA					
217	L0201-02	EA	60	\$9.55	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$8.25	\$25.18	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$19.20	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$10.50		
218	L0201-03	EA	60	\$9.55	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$8.25	\$25.18	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID		
219	L0203-00	EA	40	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID		
220	L0203-01	EA	40	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID		
221	L0205-00	EA	20	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID		
222	L0207-00	EA	20	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID		
223	L0209-00	EA	40	\$133.35	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID		
224	L0211-00	EA	40	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID		
225	L0213-00	EA	40	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID		
226	L0215-00	EA	20	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID		
227	L0215-01	EA	20	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID		
228	L0215-02	EA	20	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID		
229	L0215-03	EA	20	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID		
230	L0219-00	EA	20	\$54.25	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$131.30	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID		
231	L0219-01	EA	20	\$189.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$434.40	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID		
232	L0219-02	EA	20	\$275.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$631.19	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID		
233	L0219-03	EA	20	\$62.40	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$123.34	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID		
234	L0219-04	EA	20	\$188.80	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$462.43	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID		
235	L0219-05	EA	20	\$275.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$674.44	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID		
236	L0220-00	EA	20	\$50.00	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$98.81	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID		
237	L0220-01	EA	20	\$124.53	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$287.69	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID		
238	L0220-02	EA	20	\$124.53	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	\$287.69	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID		
239	L0221-00	EA	5	\$52.64	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID		

ITEM NO.	COMMODITY NUMBER	UM	QTY	*DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY		CONTRAGRA INC		CORE & MAIN LP		SID TOOL CO., INC. dba MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO		COASTAL AUTOMATION & SUPPLY		D. REYNOLDS COMPANY, LLC dba THE REYNOLDS COMPANY		INTEGRATED POWER SYSTEM LLC		KBS ELECTRIC		CAPP LLC.		
				UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
240	L0XXX-00	EA	20	\$968.24																		

* Disqualified-vendor did not sign bid cost sheet

APPROVED BY:

D Solitaire 9-17-2024

DIANE SOLITAIRE